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11201-11209 Bellaire Blvd

Hong Kong City Mall
Storefront Retail/Office …
Houston, TX 77072

368,000
SF GLA

25.48
AC Lot

1999
Built

1,800 - 13,600
Available SF

5,000
Max Contig SF

$24.00/NNN

Asking Office Rent

Summary Demographics Daytime Employment Consumer Spending Traffic

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population:
2025 Projection 24,438 247,863 569,056
2020 Estimate 23,928 241,163 547,357
2010 Census 23,406 226,796 500,355
Growth 2020-2025 2.13% 2.78% 3.96%
Growth 2010-2020 2.23% 6.33% 9.39%
2020 Population Hispanic Origin 14,197 118,393 234,207

2020 Population by Race:
White 14,345 128,785 307,085
Black 3,884 62,618 130,735
Am. Indian & Alaskan 391 3,500 6,858
Asian 4,827 40,570 89,430
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 39 424 770
Other 442 5,266 12,479

U.S. Armed Forces: 0 21 88
Households:

2025 Projection 7,015 86,794 207,678
2020 Estimate 6,891 84,665 200,408
2010 Census 6,870 80,862 186,061
Growth 2020 - 2025 1.80% 2.51% 3.63%
Growth 2010 - 2020 0.31% 4.70% 7.71%
Owner Occupied 3,699 26,738 77,092
Renter Occupied 3,192 57,927 123,315

2020 Avg Household Income $56,173 $56,134 $69,810
2020 Med Household Income $42,659 $39,038 $46,474
2020 Households by Household Inc:

<$25,000 1,877 26,127 53,027
$25,000 - $50,000 2,175 25,841 53,651
$50,000 - $75,000 1,234 14,097 33,604
$75,000 - $100,000 554 6,938 19,944
$100,000 - $125,000 536 4,813 13,191
$125,000 - $150,000 171 2,308 7,543
$150,000 - $200,000 272 2,337 8,206
$200,000+ 72 2,203 11,240


